Bridgevereniging

“COMMON SENSE”
opgericht 09-09-1998

Einduitslag clubkampioenschap paren seizoen 2024-2025

Rang Score

1 55,049
2 53,640
3 52,256
4 51,990
5 51,407
6 50,989
7 50,695
8 50,464
9 50,276
10 49,580
11 49,129
12 48,526
13 48,353
14 48,336
15 47,813
16 47,524
17 46,884
18 46,591
19 46,507
20 45,679
21 44,312
22 43,267
23 42,764

23 mei 2025

Spelers (meer dan 13 keer gespeeld)

Wim van Barneveld & Alie Hageman
Bert Koopmans & Herman Lucas

Ad de Wit & Evelien Goldbach

Jelly Veen & Bob Veen

Marie-Louise Kuypers & Manny Kamphuis
Corrie Wassink & Marianne Vermeij
Liesbeth van Dorp & Sacha Sellmeijer
Ria Walrave & Joke van Hussen

Bettie Galdeij & Tamme v.d. Zee

Ryan Lemmens & Cock Schutte

Toos Wenniger & Leonie Huizinga

Dirk Crebolder & Lous Crebolder

Harry Haverkamp & Lita Kroon

Theo Weijde & Loes Weijde

Sjaak Walinga & Ingrid Walinga

Gon Spiker & Grietje van der Zee

Puck Verhoef & Ans van Zee

Herma le Grand & Els Rijntjes

Janette Aaltink & Fonneke Snel

Rik Nieuwenhuis & Johanna Nieuwenhuis
Rob Sellmeijer & Leo Lub

Gemma Elbertsen & Sabina Thonhauzer
Be Eshuis & Lammy Eshuis

Gespeeld
27
25
26
21
22
27
19
28
30
26
27
16
27
22
24
27
26
19
19
19
19
27
16



